
Cinco de Mayo Member Guest 2 Man Scramble 

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Purse this Round Total Purse

Webster, J $117.00 $117.00
Morello, A $117.00 $117.00
Caton, T $104.50 $104.50
Blaydes, R $104.50 $104.50
Watson, T $92.00 $92.00
Schumann, D $92.00 $92.00
Elliot, R $92.00 $92.00
Nixon, N $79.50 $79.50
Boecker, G $79.50 $79.50
Kelly, C $67.00 $67.00
Flores, A $67.00 $67.00
Paul, G $46.00 $46.00
Hammer, C $46.00 $46.00
Michela, M $46.00 $46.00
Oswalt, R $32.50 $32.50
Day, R $32.50 $32.50
Total Purse $1,215.00 $1,215.00
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Cinco de Mayo Member Guest 2 Man Scramble 

May 3, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

2 Man Scramble

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Webster, J + Morello, A 63 $234.00
2 Caton, T + Blaydes, R 65 $209.00
3 Schumann, D + Elliot, R 66 $184.00
4 Boecker, G + Nixon, N 67 $159.00
5 Kelly, C + Flores, A 68 $134.00

T6 Moore, D + Massey, M 69 $0.00
T6 Kett, K + Vickers, B 69 $0.00
T6 Mooney, M + Paul, G 69 $0.00
T9 Day, R + Rylaarsdam, G 71 $0.00
T9 Patterson, B + Miller, M 71 $0.00
T9 Carson, M + Hammer, C 71 $0.00
12 Marquardt, D + Holcomb, R 72 $0.00

T13 Hutcheson, T + Hatfield, B 73 $0.00
T13 Wilson, M + Oswalt, R 73 $0.00
T13 Gorman, B + Wood, R 73 $0.00
T13 Espinoza, A + Beltran, J 73 $0.00
17 Lessard, M + Michela, M 74 $0.00

T18 Benson, S + McPhereson, B 75 $0.00
T18 Morataya, R + Bock, D 75 $0.00
T18 Dean, P + Watson, T 75 $0.00
21 Furey, T + Brooks, R 76 $0.00
22 Aldrich, N + O'Leary, G 78 $0.00
23 Kutzler, J + Grigsby, B 84 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $920.00

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
1 Webster, J + Morello, A 31 32 63
2 Caton, T + Blaydes, R 31 34 65
3 Schumann, D + Elliot, R 32 34 66
4 Boecker, G + Nixon, N 31 36 67
5 Kelly, C + Flores, A 32 36 68

T6 Moore, D + Massey, M 34 35 69
T6 Kett, K + Vickers, B 34 35 69
T6 Mooney, M + Paul, G 37 32 69
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T9 Day, R + Rylaarsdam, G 33 38 71
T9 Patterson, B + Miller, M 36 35 71
T9 Carson, M + Hammer, C 35 36 71
12 Marquardt, D + Holcomb, R 36 36 72

T13 Hutcheson, T + Hatfield, B 33 40 73
T13 Wilson, M + Oswalt, R 34 39 73
T13 Gorman, B + Wood, R 36 37 73
T13 Espinoza, A + Beltran, J 37 36 73
17 Lessard, M + Michela, M 36 38 74

T18 Benson, S + McPhereson, B 38 37 75
T18 Morataya, R + Bock, D 38 37 75
T18 Dean, P + Watson, T 36 39 75
21 Furey, T + Brooks, R 34 42 76
22 Aldrich, N + O'Leary, G 37 41 78
23 Kutzler, J + Grigsby, B 43 41 84
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CTP

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Watson, T $92.00 Hole 3 - 4' 4" , Hole 10 - 15'
None Paul, G $46.00 Hole 17 - 20' 9"
None Michela, M $46.00 Hole 7 - 4'
None Hammer, C $46.00 Hole 9 - 7' 4"

Total Purse Allocated: $230.00

Putting Competition

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Day, R $32.50 12 putts - tied 1st place
None Oswalt, R $32.50 12 putts - tied 1st place

Total Purse Allocated: $65.00
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